
 
 
 

Certification for Posting Monthly Interaction Rates 2020-2021 
April 2021 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Week 
Ending: 

Friday March 19, 2021     86.0 

Week 
Ending: 

Friday March 26, 2021 80.2 

Week 
Ending: 

Friday, April 2, 2021 
Spring Break  

0.00 

Week 
Ending: 

Friday, April 9, 2021 76.5 

Week 
Ending: 

Friday, April 16, 2021 78.6 
 



 

Certification for Posting Monthly Interaction Rates 2020-2021 
March 2021 

Week 
Ending:

Friday, February 19, 2021  0.00

Week 
Ending:

Friday, February 26, 2021 91.7

Week 
Ending:

Friday,  March 5, 2021 88.3

Week 
Ending:

Friday, March 12, 2021 82.7



 

Certification for Posting Monthly Interaction Rates 2020-2021 
February 2021 

Week 
Ending:

Friday, January 15th , 2021  87.5

Week 
Ending:

Friday, January 22nd, 2021 85.3

Week 
Ending:

Friday,  January 29th,  2021 89.7

Week 
Ending:

Friday, February 5th , 2021 91.3

Week 
Ending:

Friday, February 12, 2021 83.5



Certification for Posting Monthly Interaction Rates 2020-2021 
January 2021

Week 
Ending: 

Friday, December 18, 2020 81.1 

Week 
Ending: 

Friday, December 25, 2020 00.0% 

Week 
Ending: 

Friday,  January 1, 2021 00.0% 

Week 
Ending: 

Friday, January 8, 2020 85.3% 



Certification for Posting Monthly Interaction Rates 2020-2021 
December 2020

Week 
Ending: 

Friday, November 20, 2020 87.5% 

Week 
Ending: 

Friday, November 27, 2020 83.5% 

Week 
Ending: 

Friday,  December 4, 2020 83.5% 

Week 
Ending: 

Friday, December 11, 2020 81.5% 



 
 
 

Certification for Posting Monthly Interaction Rates 2020-2021 
 
 

 

 Week Ending: Friday, September 11, 2020 66.8% 
Week Ending: Friday, September 18, 2020 72.1% 
Week Ending: Friday, September 25, 2020 87.8% 
Week Ending: Friday, October 2, 2020 86.3% 
Week Ending: Friday, October 9, 2020 92.7% 



 
 
 

Certification for Posting Monthly Interaction Rates 2020-2021 
 
 

 

 Week 
Ending: 

Friday,  October 16, 2020 87.8% 

Week 
Ending: 

Friday,  October 23, 2020 84.5% 

Week 
Ending: 

Friday,  October 30, 2020 87.5% 

Week 
Ending: 

Friday, November 6, 2020 83.1% 

Week 
Ending: 

Friday, November 13, 2020 87.5% 


